BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 11 April 2025
College : 103 - Aronai College

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 UG103S220002 Jwngsar Bargoyary ZOOHC4096 F 0 6 6 0 03.85 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL ENROLL NO

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

UG1235220067

UG123S220009

UG123S220011

UG1235220018

UG1235220020

UG1235220021

UG123S220030

UG123S220046

UG1235220059

UG123S5220074

UG123S220079

UG123S220085

UG123S220114

UG123S220144

UG1235220150

: 123 - Kokrajhar Govt. College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Gayatri Brahma Patgiri

Anjalu Basumatary

Anup Brahma

Atifa Khatun

Baisung Narzary

Banita Brahma

Bithorai Boro

Deepjyoti Brahma

Dolina Hazoary

Hiramony Narzary

Jenia Basumatary
Kanak Kr Brahma

Mwktang Narzary

Ritumani Brahma

Rwdwmshat Narzary

SUBJECT
BOTHC4086
BOTHC4096

BOTHC4086
BOTHC4106

BOTHC4106

BOTHC4106
CHMHG4046

BOTHC4106

BOTHC4086
BOTHC4096

BOTHC4106

BOTHC4106
CHMHGA4046

BOTHC4106
CHMHG4046

BOTHC4086
BOTHC4106

BOTHC4106

CHMHG4046

BOTHC4106
CHMHG4046

BOTHC4106

BOTHC4096
CHMHGA4046

GRADE

B+

@]

GRD. PT.
5
0

CRD. PT.
6
6

TOTAL CRD

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS

30

72

30

30

30

42

54

30

SGPA

01.77

03.23

05.69

06.77

06.77

01.46

03.46
03.15
03.38

01.69
07.62

05.15

05.46

05.23

Mms

PAGE: 0002
DATE: 11 April 2025

RESULT

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

PASS

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

BACK

PASS

PASS

BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL ENROLL NO
17 UG1235220154
18 UG123S220168

19 UG123S220170

20 UG123S220171

21  UG123S220173

22  UG1235220001

23 UG123S220033
24 UG123S5220037

25 UG123S5220044

26 UG123S220057

27  UG1235220065

28  UG1235220071

29  UG123S220096

30 UG123S5220097

31 UG123S220147

32 UG123S220113

: 123 - Kokrajhar Govt. College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Sachi Sah
Sibasten Narzary

Sonali Brahma

Sonali Das

Sujoy Narzary

Adhiraj Goyary

Buhumshar Brahma
Charlie Borgoary

Danswrang Brahma

Dodere Brahma

Fungbili Basumatary

Helena Brahma

Lipika Brahma

Lwithwma Basumatary

Rugunath Brahma

Mwina Basumatary

SUBJECT
BOTHC4106

BOTHC4086
BOTHC4106

BOTHC4106
CHMHGA4046

BOTHC4096

BOTHC4106
CHMHGA4046

CHMHC4086
CHMHC4106

CHMHC4106

CHMHC4106

CHMHC4086
CHMHC4096

CHMHC4096
CHMHC4106

CHMHC4096

CHMHC4086
CHMHC4096

CHMHC4106

CHMHC4096
PHYHG4046

CHMHG4046

CSTHG4046

GRADE
B+

GRD. PT.
7

CRD. PT.
6

TOTAL CRD
6

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS
42

66

24

54

30

24

SGPA
07.46

04.85

03.46

01.54

02.69

03.85
03.77

05.08

00.62

00.00

01.54

00.31

05.38

00.46
05.92

04.62

PAGE: 0003
DATE: 11 April 2025

RESULT
PASS

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL ENROLL NO

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

UG1235220016

UG1235220089

UG123S220179

UG1235220005

UG1235220010

UG123S220024

UG123S220029

UG123S220045

UG123S220052

UG123S220143

UG123S220152

UG1235220159

UG1235220181

UG1235220004

UG123S220066

UG123S220094

UG1235220102

: 123 - Kokrajhar Govt. College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Arnold Narzary

Kenidi Basumatary

Swrang Brahma

Alongbar Daimary
Ansuli Narzary
Bhobani Basumatary
Biman Mushahary
Danswrang Khaklary
Dhwrwmsula Narzary
Ringkhangsar Brahma
Rwimali Muchahary
Sankhang Basumatary
Tulunga Narzary

Alfred Daimari

Gautam Boro

Lesiya Mushahary

Manzil Narzary

SUBJECT
STSHG4046

CSTHC4086
STSHG4056

CSTHC4106
STSHG4056

MATHC4096

MATHC4096

CHMHGA4046

MATHC4096

MATHC4086

CHMHGA4046

PHYHG4046

MATHC4106

PHYHG4046

MATHC4096

MATHG4046
PHYSE4042

CSTHG4046
PHYSE4042

PHYHC4086

PHYHC4086
PHYHC4106

GRADE

T

GRD. PT.
0

CRD. PT.
6

TOTAL CRD
6

12

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS

0

24

54

36

SGPA
04.69

01.46

02.85
02.46
03.85
03.62
02.46
04.92
04.15
01.92
03.85
02.62

03.54
00.00

00.00

04.23

M@:ﬂ

PAGE: 0004
DATE: 11 April 2025

RESULT REMARKS
BACK Recheck
Recheck
BACK Recheck
Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
Recheck
BACK Recheck
Recheck
BACK Recheck
BACK Recheck
Recheck
BACK Recheck

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL ENROLL NO

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

UG1235220146

UG123S220157

UG1235220158

UG123S220160

UG1235220022

UG1235220050

UG123S220087

UG123S220035

UG123S220036

UG1235220048

UG123S220051

UG1235220056

UG1235220082

UG1235220084

UG1235220086

UG123S220091

: 123 - Kokrajhar Govt. College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Rohit Daimari

Sandipan Saha

Sangrang Brahma

Sanowar Mondal

Bansogra Iswary

Devid Roy

Kapidhwaj Roy
Chanda Rani Mushahary
Chandrabati Mushahary

Derhasat Brahma

Dhanupriya Brahma

Diya Roy

Jitu Sarkar

Kajal Kumari Ram
Kangkana Sarma

Kwrwmsat Narzary

SUBJECT
PHYHC4086
PHYHC4106

PHYHC4086
PHYHC4106

PHYHC4086
PHYHC4106

PHYHC4096
PHYHC4106

STSHC4086
STSHC4096

STSHC4086
STSHC4096

CSTHG4046

ZOOHC4096

CHMHG4046

CHMHG4046
ZOOHC4096

CHMHG4046
ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4096

GRADE

GRD. PT.
0
0

CRD. PT.
6
6

TOTAL CRD

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS

0

30

36

30

24

SGPA

02.92
03.08
01.54
00.38
03.31

03.62
04.15
03.15

05.23
05.08

05.54
06.62
05.08
04.46

06.38

PAGE: 0005

RESULT

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

BACK

BACK

PASS

BACK

03.
Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

DATE: 11 April 2025

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL ENROLL NO

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

UG1235220093

UG123S220130

UG123S220139

UG123S220142

UG123S220161

UG1235220178

UG1235220180

: 123 - Kokrajhar Govt. College

CANDIDATE-NAME

Leesha Brahma

Prishma Borgoyary

Rashmita Narzary

Rijina Narzary

Sansri Daimary

Swmkwr Daimary

Tasmina Begum

SUBJECT

CHMHG4046
ZOOHC4096
CHMHG4046
CHMHG4046

ZOOHC4096
ZOOSE4022

CHMHG4046
ZOOHC4096

CHMHG4046

ZOOHC4096

GRADE

GRD. PT.
0
0

CRD. PT.
6
6

TOTAL CRD

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS

0

30

24

36

24

SGPA
03.00
06.38

04.62
03.69

05.31
06.31

06.08

A

PAGE: 0006
DATE: 11 April 2025

RESULT

BACK

PASS

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

PAGE: 0007
DATE: 11 April 2025

College : 130 - Science College
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
73  UG130S220004 Ambika Sarkar ZOOSE4022 P 4 2 2 8 04.46 BACK Recheck
74  UG130S220008 Arpita Saha BOTHC4106 C 5 6 6 30 06.00 PASS Recheck
75 UG130S220011 Bebita Brahma ZOOHC4086 B 6 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4106 F 0 6 12 36 04.46 BACK Recheck
76  UG130S220018 Chandra Debnath BOTHC4086 C 5 6 Recheck
BOTHC4106 F 0 6 12 30 02.69 BACK Recheck
77  UG130S220022 Deepa Sarkar PHYHG4046 F 0 6 6 0 04.92 BACK Recheck
78 UG130S220027 Dimpi Brahma ZOOHC4106 F 0 6 6 0 03.77 BACK Recheck
79  UG130S220035 Harshajit Roy MATHC4096 F 0 6 Recheck
MATHC4106 F 0 6 12 0 03.54 BACK Recheck
80 UG130S220038 Jemima Basumatary ZOOHC4096 F 0 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4106 C 5 6 12 30 04.23 BACK Recheck
81 UG130S220042 Jonmoni Adhikary BOTHC4086 C 5 6 Recheck
BOTHC4096 F 0 6 12 30 02.69 BACK Recheck
82 UG130S220063 Priya Barman BOTHC4106 B 6 6 6 36 07.08 PASS Recheck
83  UG130S220067 Raj Brahma ZOOHC4086 P 4 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4096 F 0 6 12 24 02.15 BACK Recheck
84  UG130S220068 Rimi Saha BOTHG4046 F 0 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4106 F 0 6 12 0 00.46 BACK Recheck
85 UG130S220069 Rimjhim Brahma ZOOHC4096 F 0 6 6 0 04.15 BACK Recheck
86  UG130S220077 Sanjana Tirkey BOTHC4096 F 0 6 Recheck
BOTHC4106 B 6 6 12 36 04.69 BACK Recheck
87 UG130S220080 Somaina Narzary ZOOHC4086 F 0 6 6 0 04.46 BACK Recheck

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0008
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 11 April 2025
College : 130 - Science College

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
88  UG130S220087 Tunlai Narzary ZOOHC4086 F 0 6 Recheck
ZOOSE4022 F 0 2 8 0 02.54 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

PAGE: 0009
DATE: 11 April 2025

College : 201 - U.N. Academy
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD.PT. CRD.PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
89 UG201S220032 Prananjoy Basumatary PHYHC4106 F 0 6 6 0 04.54 BACK Recheck
90 UG201S220013 Geremsa Wary PHYHG4046 F 0 6 6 0 02.62 BACK Recheck
91 UG201S220005 Bidinta Basumatary PHYHC4096 F 0 6 6 0 04.85 BACK Recheck
92 UG201S220042 Sugreng Bargayary ZOOHC4086 F 0 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4096 F 0 6 12 0 01.85 BACK Recheck
93 UG201S220010 Dhanuram Bramha PHYHC4096 F 0 6 Recheck
PHYHC4106 F 0 6 12 0 02.31 BACK Recheck
94  UG201S220040 Rwdwm Basumatary PHYHC4086 F 0 6 Recheck
PHYHC4106 F 0 6 12 0 02.15 BACK Recheck
95 UG201S220007 Buhum Basumatary ZOOHC4086 F 0 6 6 0 04.23 BACK Recheck
96 UG201S220021 Laithun Basumatary ZOOHC4086 P 4 6 Recheck
ZOOSE4022 F 0 2 8 24 05.54 BACK Recheck
97 UG201S220034 Pulina Brahma ZOOHC4096 P 4 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4106 F 0 6 12 24 02.54 BACK Recheck
98 UG201S220016 Haina Basumatary ZOOHC4086 C 5 6 6 30 06.23 PASS Recheck
99 UG201S220030 Paotina Brahma ZOOHC4096 P 4 6 Recheck
ZOOHC4106 C 5 6 12 54 03.69 BACK Recheck
100 UG201S220039 Rebati Narzary ZOOHC4106 C 5 6 Recheck
ZOOSE4022 F 0 2 8 30 02.54 BACK Recheck
101 UG201S220017 Harima Basumatary ZOOHC4106 C 5 6 Recheck
ZOOSE4022 F 0 2 8 30 04.85 BACK Recheck
102 UG201S220015 Gwmswrang Basumatary MATHC4096 F 0 6 6 0 02.85 BACK Recheck
103 UG201S220041 Sanswrang Basumatary MATHC4096 I 0 6 6 0 02.31 BACK Recheck

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL
104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

ENROLL NO
UG1085220074

UG1085220056

UG1085220007

UG1085220097

UG1085220075

UG1085220090

UG1085220038

UG108S220073

UG108S220032

UG108S220062

UG108S220047

UG108S220081

UG1085220005

UG1085220101

UG1085220093

UG1085220045

UG1085220010

UG108S220112

UG1085220009

: 108 - Barama College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Pradip Baro

Khansai Muchahary
Anjima Basumatary
Sourabh Kalita
Pranjal Kr Dewry
Sanjay Boro

Gitumani Haloi

Parashmani Rajbongshi

Dhiraj Daimary
Manalisha Gayary
Jimi Mwchahary
Rashna Basumatary
Ambika Basumatary
Swrangsa Brahma
Shanaiko Narzary
Jaysiva Baro
Ansuma Boro

Danswrang Goyary

Ankur Bhattacharya

SUBJECT
MATHC4096

MATHC4096

MATHG4046

MATHG4046

MATHC4096

MATHG4046

MATHG4046

ZOOHC4106

BOTHC4096

MATHC4106

MATHC4096

MATHC4096

MATHC4106

MATHG4046

MATHG4046

MATHG4046

MATHG4046

CHMRC4046
ZOORC4046

CHMHC4096

GRADE

GRD. PT.
0

CRD. PT.
6

TOTAL CRD
6

12

TOTAL HONOURS
0

SGPA
02.38

02.46
05.23
05.46
02.15
05.00
04.69
04.46
03.38
04.08
02.15
03.69
03.54
04.69
04.92
03.08

05.08

02.50

PAGE: 0010
DATE: 11 April 2025

RESULT
BACK

BACK
Incomplete
Incomplete
BACK
Incomplete
Incomplete
BACK
BACK
Incomplete
BACK
Incomplete
Incomplete
BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL
123

124

125

126

ENROLL NO
UG1085220051

UG1085220022

UG1085220072

UG108S220027

: 108 - Barama College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Kangkan Sarma

Bidyut Barman

Niva Rani Basumatary

Chirima Baro

SUBJECT
MATHG4046

CHMHC4106

ZOOHC4086
ZOOHC4096

ZOOHC4086
ZOOHC4096

GRADE

GRD. PT.
0

CRD. PT.
6

TOTAL CRD
6

12

12

PAGE: 0011
DATE: 11 April 2025

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT
0 04.92 BACK
0 00.31 BACK
24 03.31 BACK
36 04.00 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck
Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0012
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 11 April 2025
College : 134 - Tangla College

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
127 UG134S220079 Thaneswar Baro CHMHG4046 F 0 6 6 0 04.31 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

College

SRL
128

129

130

ENROLL NO
UG117S220034

UG1175220039

UG1175220029

: 117 - Goreswar College

CANDIDATE-NAME
Runald Swargiary

Tanmay Boro

Pinku Daimary

SUBJECT
PHYHC4106

ZOOHG4046

BOTHC4106

GRADE
F

GRD. PT.
0

CRD. PT.
6

TOTAL CRD
6

PAGE: 0013
DATE: 11 April 2025

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
0 05.38 BACK Recheck
0 05.54 BACK Recheck
0 05.62 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0014
REVISED RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR UG 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 11 April 2025
College : 108 - Barama College

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
131 UG1085220034 Dwimusri Baro ZOOSE4022 P 4 2 2 8 03.31 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



